Huron

AT WESTERN

ORIENTATION WEEK SCHEDULE 2023

TIME SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 3FrP MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 4™ TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 5" WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6™ THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 7™
AROUND THE
COMMUNITY BASED DAY ACADEMIC DAY WORLD WEDNESDAY
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am Breakfast Breakfast
9:30 am
10:00 am Breakfast
10:30 am FECEEES Cultural Consciousness
Rally
11:00 am Commencement
Ceremony with President
11:30 am Dr. Barry Craig

12:00 pm Lunch & Resource Fair
Classes

12:30 pm Lunch with the President

1:00 pm
1:30 pm Chill with
2:00 pm Sophs
L Faculty Breakouts Diversity Festival
2:30 pm Residence O{/{/ (liampus
& Campus cicome
3:00 pm Life 101

3:30 pm Off-Campus

: ' Professor Debates
Floor
The Academic Tool Kit

5:00 pm

5:30 pm
Dinner
6:00 pm

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 8™

Classes

Self-Care

Dinner

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9™ TIME

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm
OServes

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm
Self-Care

4:30 pm

5:00 pm
Dinner

5:30 pm



TIME

6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm
11:30 pm
12:00 am
12:30 am

Huron

AT WESTERN

ORIENTATION WEEK SCHEDULE 2023

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 3®° MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 4™

COMMUNITY BASED DAY

Travel To Western
Travel To Western

Football Game
Opening Ceremonies

Concert

MTV,
Welcome to
my Crib

S’'mores
& More

The Huron
Games

Silent!
At the Disco

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 5™

ACADEMIC DAY

Huron House Cup

End of Summer Party

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6™ THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 7™

AROUND THE
WORLD WEDNESDAY

Challenge the Sophs

Travel To Western

Singing with
Jeremy Fox-
Revett

Who You Gonna Call...
Therapy Dogs

Affilifest

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 8™

Travel To Western

Bubble

Soccer Global

Village
Closing Ceremonies

Drag Show
I've Got the
Magic In
Me feat.
Bill Dileva

Concert

Hey Siri,
Play Cinema
by Harry
Styles

Don't Be A Drag,
Just Be A Queen

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9™

TIME

6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm
11:30 pm
12:00 am
12:30 am



