

ORIENTATION WEEK SCHEDULE 2023



TIME	SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 3RD		MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 4 TH		TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 5 TH	WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6TH	THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 7 TH		FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 8 TH		SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9 TH	TIME
			COMMUNITY BASED DAY		ACADEMIC DAY	AROUND THE WORLD WEDNESDAY						
8:00 am												8:00 am
8:30 am			Breakfast	Off-Campus Welcome		Breakfast		Chill with Sophs	Classes			8:30 am
9:00 am							Classes					9:00 am
9:30 am					Breakfast							9:30 am
10:00 am			Residence Rally			Cultural Consciousness				Chill with Sophs		10:00 am
10:30 am												10:30 am
11:00 am					Commencement Ceremony with President Dr. Barry Craig							11:00 am
11:30 am	Move		Lunch			Lunch & Resource Fair Diversity Festival					Lunch	11:30 am
12:00 pm	In Day				Lunch with the President							12:00 pm
12:30 pm			Lunch								OServes Rally	12:30 pm
1:00 pm			Residence & Campus Life 101									1:00 pm
1:30 pm					Faculty Breakouts							1:30 pm
2:00 pm											OServes	2:00 pm
2:30 pm											USEIVES	2:30 pm
3:00 pm												3:00 pm
3:30 pm		Off-Campus			Professor Debates							3:30 pm
4:00 pm	Residence Floor	Registration				HUCSC 101			Self-Care		Self-Care	4:00 pm
4:30 pm	Meetings		Opening Ceremonies		The Academic Tool Kit	Self-Care					Sell-Care	4:30 pm
5:00 pm	Dinner		Dinner		The Academic Fool Kit		Dinner		Dinner		Dinner	5:00 pm
5:30 pm					Dinner	Dinner						5:30 pm
6:00 pm											Cheer Practice	6:00 pm



ORIENTATION WEEK SCHEDULE 2023



TIME	SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 3RD		MONDAY, SE	PTEMBER 4 TH	TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 5 [™]	WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6TH		THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 7 TH	FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 8 TH		SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9TH		TIME
			COMMUNITY	Y BASED DAY	ACADEMIC DAY	AROUND THE WORLD WEDNESDAY							
6:30 pm	Travel To Western		Travel To Western		Dinner	Challenge the Sophs					Traval Ta	o Western	6:30 pm
7:00 pm								Who You Gonna Call Therapy Dogs	Bubble Soccer		- Travel To		7:00 pm
7:30 pm	Football Game		Opening Ceremonies							Global Village	Closing Ceremonies		7:30 pm
8:00 pm					Huron House Cup	Travel To Western							8:00 pm
8:30 pm													8:30 pm
9:00 pm								Affilifest					9:00 pm
9:30 pm			Con	ncert			Welcome Waves		l've Got the Magic In Me feat. Bill Dileva	Drag Show		Concert	9:30 pm
10:00 pm	S'mores	MTV, Welcome to my Crib	me to	The Huron		Singing with					Hey Siri, Play Cinema by Harry Styles		10:00 pm
10:30 pm	9 Mara				End of Summer Party	Jeremy Fox- Revett							10:30 pm
11:00 pm													11:00 pm
11:30 pm									Don't Be	e A Drag,			11:30 pm
12:00 am										A Queen			12:00 am
12:30 am													12:30 am